
October 12, 2012

TO: Intergovernmental Representatives

FROM: Dennis Smith, Executive Director

SUBJECT: 2013 INTERGOVERNMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE MEETING SCHEDULE

In order to continue the level of communication we have had in the past, we have scheduled
Intergovernmental Representative meetings for the 2013 calendar year.  I hope that you will all be able to
attend these meetings.  All meetings will be held in the MAG Office in the Ironwood Room on the second floor
at 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, January 10, 2013

Thursday, February 7, 2013

Thursday, March 7, 2013

Thursday, April 4, 2013

Thursday, May 2, 2013

Thursday, June 6, 2013

Thursday, July 11, 2013 (if necessary)

Thursday, August 1, 2013

Thursday, September 5, 2013

Thursday, October 3, 2013

Thursday, October 31, 2013

If you have any questions, please call me at the MAG office.  Thank you.




